
SL Agent Wallet Agent Title

1 017081601030 FSIBL_MOHAKHALI_BR_AGENT

2 017081601072 FSIBL JUBILEE ROAD BR AGENT

3 017081601080 FSIBL DHANMONDI BR, AGENT

4 017081601120 GULSHAN BR AGENT

5 017081601194 PROBORTAK MOR BR AGENT

6 017081601210 FSIBL DONIA BR AGENT

7 017081601240 FSIBL DOVASHIBAZAR BR AGENT

8 017081601255 FSIBL, College gate Branch Agent

9 017081601261 FSIB SENANIBASH BR AGENT

10 017081601360 FSIBL RAJSHAHI BR AGENT

11 017081601378 FSIBL Hathazari Branch Agent

12 017081601410 FSIBL JASHORE BRANCH

13 017081601440 FSIBL PATUAKHALI BR AGENT

14 017081601450 FSIBL PATHERHAT AGENT

15 017081601460 FSIBL SATKHIRA BR AGENT

16 017081601470 FSIBL LOHAGARA CTG BR AGENT

17 017081601481 FSIBL ZIRABO BR AGENT

18 017081601504 FSIBL CUMILLA BR AGENT

19 017081601570 FSIBL LOHAGARA BR. AGENT

20 017081601610 FSIBL MOHRA BR. AGENT

21 017081601630 FSIBL MANAGER OPERATION

22 017081601671 FSIBL MOHILA BR AGENT

23 017081601697 Pabna Branch Agent

24 017081601714 FSIBL DINAJPUR BR AGENT

25 017081601760 FSIBL, KARWAN BAZAR BRANCH, AGENT

26 017081601770 FSIBL BASHUNDHARA BR

27 017081601806 DAMODYA BRANCH

28 017081601814 FSIBL NARIA BR AGENT

29 017081601840 FSIBL BANDARTILA BR AGENT

30 017081601850 FSIBL HALISHAHAR BRANCH AGENT

31 017081601860 FSIBL, MOHAMMADPUR BR. AGENT

32 017081601890 FSIBL NAOGAON BR AGENT

33 017081601900 FSIBL KONAPARA BR AGENT

34 017081601940 FSIBL Galachipa Branch (Agent

35 017081601990 FSIBL BALIGAON TONGIBARI BR

36 017081602000 RAMU BR AGENT

37 017081602010 FSIBL BARGUNA BR. DISTRIBUTER

38 017081602030 FSIBL, MANIKGANJ BRANCH.

39 017081602060 MOHAMMAD RAJIB AL MAMUN

40 017081602090 FSIBL WAZIRPUR BR. AGENT

41 017081602120 FSIBL KADAMTALI BR. AGENT

42 017081602160 FSIBL MORRELGANJ BR AGENT

43 017081602191 MEHERPUR BRANCH, MEHERPUR-AGENT

44 017081602210 FSIBL,HNILA BRANCH AGENT

45 017081602260 FSIBL BHOLA BR. AGENT

46 017081602280 RANABHOLA BR AGENT



47 017081602394 SADARGHAT BR. AGENT

48 017081602400 FSIBL KORERHAT AGENT

49 017081602410 FSIBL, CHANDPUR BR., AGENT

50 017081602470 FIRST GOPALGANJ BR. AGENT

51 017081602520 Sayedpur Branch Agent

52 017081602584 FSIBL CHHATAK BR AGENT

53 017081602630 FSIBL BARATAKIA BR AGENT

54 017081602660 FSIBL KALAROA BR AGENT

55 017081602670 FSIBL TORABGANJ BR AGENT

56 017081602710 FSIBL GOURNADI BR AGENT

57 017081602720 FSIBL NALTA BR AGENT

58 017081602730 BAGMARA BAZAR BRANCH AGENT

59 017081602740 FSIBL KHILGAON BR AGENT

60 017081602755 FSIBL ULIPUR BRANCH AGENT

61 017081602790 FSIBL RAOZAN BR AGENT

62 017081602810 FSIBL CORPORATE BR AGENT

63 017081602830 FSIBL SHAHRASTI BRANCH AGENT

64 017081602900 FSIBL, DHANMONDI MODEL BR. AGENT

65 017081602922 FSIBL Agent HAJIGANJ BR. CHANDPUR

66 017081602960 LINK ROAD BR AGENT

67 017081602980 FSIBL AFTABNAGAR BR AGENT

68 017081603000 FSIBLOXYGEN BR AGENT

69 018960603040 FSIBL CHOWGACHA BRANCH AGENT

70 017081601030 FSIBL_MOHAKHALI_BR_AGENT

71 017081601072 FSIBL JUBILEE ROAD BR AGENT

72 017081601080 FSIBL DHANMONDI BR, AGENT

73 017081601120 GULSHAN BR AGENT

74 017081601194 PROBORTAK MOR BR AGENT

75 017081601210 FSIBL DONIA BR AGENT

76 017081601240 FSIBL DOVASHIBAZAR BR AGENT

77 017081601255 FSIBL, College gate Branch Agent

78 017081601261 FSIB SENANIBASH BR AGENT

79 017081601360 FSIBL RAJSHAHI BR AGENT

80 017081601378 FSIBL Hathazari Branch Agent

81 017081601410 FSIBL JASHORE BRANCH

82 017081601440 FSIBL PATUAKHALI BR AGENT

83 017081601450 FSIBL PATHERHAT AGENT

84 017081601460 FSIBL SATKHIRA BR AGENT

85 017081601470 FSIBL LOHAGARA CTG BR AGENT

86 017081601481 FSIBL ZIRABO BR AGENT

87 017081601504 FSIBL CUMILLA BR AGENT

88 017081601570 FSIBL LOHAGARA BR. AGENT

89 017081601610 FSIBL MOHRA BR. AGENT

90 017081601630 FSIBL BARISHAL BR AGENT

91 017081601671 FSIBL MOHILA BR AGENT

92 017081601697 Pabna Branch Agent

93 017081601714 FSIBL DINAJPUR BR AGENT



94 017081601760 FSIBL, KARWAN BAZAR BRANCH, AGENT

95 017081601770 FSIBL BASHUNDHARA BR AGENT

96 017081601806 DAMODYA BRANCH

97 017081601814 FSIBL NARIA BR AGENT

98 017081601840 FSIBL BANDARTILA BR AGENT

99 017081601850 FSIBL HALISHAHAR BRANCH AGENT

100 017081601860 FSIBL, MOHAMMADPUR BR. AGENT

101 017081601890 FSIBL NAOGAON BR AGENT

102 017081601900 FSIBL KONAPARA BR AGENT

103 017081601940 FSIBL Galachipa Branch (Agent)

104 017081601990 FSIBL BALIGAON TONGIBARI BR

105 017081602000 RAMU BR AGENT

106 017081602010 FSIBL BARGUNA BR. DISTRIBUTER

107 017081602030 FSIBL, MANIKGANJ BRANCH.

108 017081602090 FSIBL WAZIRPUR BR. AGENT

109 017081602120 FSIBL KADAMTALI BR. AGENT

110 017081602160 FSIBL MORRELGANJ BR AGENT

111 017081602191 MEHERPUR BR DISTRIBUTOR

112 017081602210 FSIBL,HNILA BRANCH AGENT

113 017081602260 FSIBL BHOLA BR. AGENT

114 017081602280 RANABHOLA BR AGENT

115 017081602394 SADARGHAT BR. AGENT

116 017081602400 FSIBL KORERHAT AGENT

117 017081602410 FSIBL, CHANDPUR BR., AGENT

118 017081602470 FIRST GOPALGANJ BR. AGENT

119 017081602520 Sayedpur Branch Agent

120 017081602584 FSIBL CHHATAK BR AGENT

121 017081602630 FSIBL BARATAKIA BR AGENT

122 017081602660 FSIBL KALAROA BR AGENT

123 017081602670 FSIBL TORABGANJ BR AGENT

124 017081602710 FSIBL GOURNADI BR AGENT

125 017081602720 FSIBL NALTA BR AGENT

126 017081602730 BAGMARA BAZAR BRANCH AGENT

127 017081602740 FSIBL KHILGAON BR AGENT

128 017081602755 FSIBL ULIPUR BRANCH AGENT

129 017081602790 FSIBL RAOZAN BR AGENT

130 017081602810 FSIBL CORPORATE BR AGENT

131 017081602830 FSIBL SHAHRASTI BRANCH AGENT

132 017081602900 FSIBL, DHANMONDI MODEL BR. AGENT

133 017081602922 FSIBL Agent HAJIGANJ BR. CHANDPUR

134 017081602960 LINK ROAD BR AGENT

135 017081602980 FSIBL AFTABNAGAR BR AGENT

136 017081603000 FSIBLOXYGEN BR AGENT


